APRIL 3,2012 DOWNLOADS

DIGITALSTUDIO

amETRER  (§ NIKTHS I

By, W

Jhank oy Clebrate oty

130167 PERFECTLY PENNED STAMP BRUSH SET

129890 LITTLE MILESTONE BIRTHDAYS
GREETING CARD TEMPLATE SET

ABCDEFRGHI
JXLMNOPOR
STUVWXY]

1346180

129892 MISTYPED ALPHABET STAMP BRUSH SET

5P/

®
inspire.create. share®

T ke bowrvged o bkt
Vi sl bensbonend g Bk

Cetetwole your fbwild

129883 FASHIONABLE STAMP BRUSH SET



APRIL 3,2012 DOWNLOADS

DIGITALSTUDIO"

v ltem#  Download Name

129874 SWEET LITTLE ONE SWATCHBOOK TEMPLATE

© LITTLE MILESTONE BIRTHDAYS GREETING CARD TEM-

129890 : PLATE SET

129872

MOM, | LOVE YOU ENSEMBLE

© PERFECTLY PENNED STAMP BRUSH SET

MISTYPED ALPHABET STAMP BRUSH SET

129883 FASHIONABLE STAMP BRUSH SET

Product Details

Contents

. 26-page swatch- :

book template,
39-piece stamp
brush set, 17

: embellishments, :

9 punches

10 greeting
card templates,
16-piece stamp
brush set, 5 DSP
patterns, 14 em-

bellishments

greeting card
template, tag
template,

: journal template,

10-piece stamp
brush set, 9 em-
bellishments

4-piece
36-piece
14-piece

Coordinating Colors

Barely Banana, Going Gray, Old Olive, Soft $12.95

Suede, Whisper White

: Basic Black, Basic Gray, Brilliant Blue, :

: Cherry Cobbler, Chocolate Chip, Crushed :

. Curry, Daffodil Delight, Elegant Eggplant, :
Gable Green, Garden Green, Glorious
Green, Going Gray, Marina Mist, Melon

Mambo, Midnight Muse, Not Quite Navy, $7.95
Pacific Point, Poppy Parade, Pumpkin Pie,
Real Red, Soft Suede, Summer Sun, Tan-
gerine Tango, Tempting Turquoise, Wild
Wasabi, Yo Yo Yellow
© Pool Party, Rich Razzleberry, Rose Red, Very : $9.95
: Vanilla : :
$1.95
$9.95
$7.95

$15.95

$9.95

$12.50

US Price  CAN Price Release Date

4/3/12

4/3/12

4/3/12

4/3/12
4/3/12
4/3/12

®
inspire. create. share®

Designer Template

26-page swatchbook

10 greeting cards (5" x 7",2 7" x
5",34-1/4"x5-1/2",4 6" x 6")

5-1/2" x 4-1/4" greeting card,
8-1/2" x 11" tag template, 6-1/4"
x 8-1/4" journal front and back
cover



