





**129874** SWEET LITTLE ONE SWATCHBOOK TEMPLATE



**129890** LITTLE MILESTONE BIRTHDAYS **GREETING CARD TEMPLATE SET** 



129872 MOM, I LOVE YOU ENSEMBLE





129892 MISTYPED ALPHABET STAMP BRUSH SET



**129883** FASHIONABLE STAMP BRUSH SET





1	ltem #	Download Name	Contents	Coordinating Colors	US Price	CAN Price	Release Date	Designer Template
	129874	SWEET LITTLE ONE SWATCHBOOK TEMPLATE	26-page swatch- book template, 39-piece stamp brush set, 17 embellishments, 9 punches	Barely Banana, Going Gray, Old Olive, Soft Suede, Whisper White	\$12.95	\$15.95	4/3/12	26-page swatchbook
	129890	LITTLE MILESTONE BIRTHDAYS GREETING CARD TEM- PLATE SET	10 greeting card templates, 16-piece stamp brush set, 5 DSP patterns, 14 em- bellishments	Basic Black, Basic Gray, Brilliant Blue, Cherry Cobbler, Chocolate Chip, Crushed Curry, Daffodil Delight, Elegant Eggplant, Gable Green, Garden Green, Glorious Green, Going Gray, Marina Mist, Melon Mambo, Midnight Muse, Not Quite Navy, Pacific Point, Poppy Parade, Pumpkin Pie, Real Red, Soft Suede, Summer Sun, Tan- gerine Tango, Tempting Turquoise, Wild Wasabi, Yo Yo Yellow	\$7.95	\$9.95	4/3/12	10 greeting cards (5" x 7", 2 7" x 5", 3 4-1/4" x 5-1/2", 4 6" x 6")
	129872	MOM, I LOVE YOU ENSEMBLE	greeting card template, tag template, journal template, 10-piece stamp brush set, 9 em- bellishments	Pool Party, Rich Razzleberry, Rose Red, Very Vanilla	\$9.95	\$12.50	4/3/12	5-1/2" x 4-1/4" greeting card, 8-1/2" x 11" tag template, 6-1/4" x 8-1/4" journal front and back cover
	130167	PERFECTLY PENNED STAMP BRUSH SET	4-piece		\$1.95	\$2.50	4/3/12	
	129892	MISTYPED ALPHABET STAMP BRUSH SET	36-piece		\$9.95	\$12.50	4/3/12	
	129883	FASHIONABLE STAMP BRUSH SET	14-piece		\$7.95	\$9.95	4/3/12	